Account #
930004707
930005361
930005353
922464695
930004067
930005336
930005369
930001784
930005366
930005358
930005372
930004041
922466495
922465929
930004370
930005359
930004059
930004693
930002837
071210100
930004331
930005347
930004749
930002849
922464897
922465588
930003867
930000700
930005333
930005363
930005343
930004703
930005334
930004066
930005351
930004714
930005365
090193480
930005364
930001194
930005342
930005367
930005341
922465927
930004577
702480030
070162670
930005352
930002337
070233380
930003670
930004725
930005346
930005370
930003020
930005344
930000834
922466788
930005335
930005356
930004027
930005357

DBA

3-D CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

ACE PORCELAIN

ACTION 1 CONSTRUCTION

ADVANCED MOBILE HOME SERVICE

AIR CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.
AMBURGEY CARICH CONSTRUCTION INC.
AMERICAN CONTRACTORS, INC
AMERICOOL HEATING & AIR

APEC DEVELOPMENT GROUPE CSLB #862162
BARBARA R. JENNINGS

BEAUTY AND BROWS BY KAYLA
BENRICH SERVICE COMPANY

BONILLA ROOFING

BROWN CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION
BRUCE SPIELBUEHLER

CA SUCCULENT GARDEN

CALIFORNIA CUSTOM ENTRANCE SYSTEMS, INC.

CALIFORNIA FIRE STOP, INC.
CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & DATA, INC.
D H ROOFING INC.

DEL MAR LANDSCAPING LLC

DENISE RAMIREZ HAIR

ECO WATER OF SAN DIEGO
ECO-TECH ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC.
ELLJAY ACOUSTICS, INC

FACILITY SOLUTION GROUP INC
FCPP (FIRST CHOICE PHYSICIAN PARTNERS)
FIRST CHOICE PHYSICIAN PARTNERS
FLUFFY BY NATURE PET GROOMING LLC
FORREST WOOD WORKING

FUSAKO BATEMAN

GOLDEN STATE CONSTRUCTORS
GREENSOCKS DESIGN

GUY YOCOM CONSTRUCTION, INC.
IMPERIAL ELECTRIC

INLAND EMPIRE ELECTRIC CO.
JESSICA VASQUEZ

JUAN CRUZ GARDENING

KATELIN SWINFARD

KENNAH CONSTRUCTION INC
KONSTRUCT INC

LA STRADA CONTRACTING CO
LARSON DESIGN & CONSULTING
LIQUID PLUMBING

LUIS MENDOZA ROOFING INC.

MARIO BRODER

MASTERPIECE POOLS & SPAS
MASTERS AUTO CARE LLC

MATERIAL REPAIR SPECIALISTS, INC.
MCCORMACK ROOFING CO.
MEGAHERTZ ELECTRIC SIGN INC

METROPOLITAN HIGH PERFORMANCE WINDOWS

MIGHTY DUCTS

MISSION VIEJO AMAMENTAL IRON, INC.
MYERS ELECTRIC

OC IRON GYM

OPTIMUM, INC

PACIFIC WEST SPACE COMMUNICATION INC
PARKE CONSTRUCTION

PAYERAS SERVICE

PETROCHEM MATERIALS INNOVATION, LLC
PLATINUM REPAIR INC

Expiration date

5/31/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
5/31/2021
12/31/2020
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
5/31/2021
6/30/2021

Bus address

780 S VAN BUREN ST SUITE F
1062 MARINA DR

14719 HAWTHORNE BLVD # 205
940 S PLACENTIA V

1940 S GROVE AVE

149 BROADWAY

404 W BLUERIDGE AVE

638 JOAN WAY

9191 BOLSA AVE # 206

214 W BORROMEO AVE

620 N ROSE DR SUITE 132
3190 AIRPORT LOOP DR STE G
12002 MORGAN LN

1961 E MIRALOMA C

22343 LA PALMA AVE #124

310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE B
1040 N BATAVIA STUNITC

106 COPPERWOOD WAY STE F
5454 DIAZ ST

10113 SCOTT AVE

820 W29TH ST

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C
2241 LA MIRADA DR

2634 E COOLIDGE AVE

511 CAMERON ST

801 RICHFIELD RD

1275 N ROSE DR STE 118

1325 N ROSE DR STE. 210

6877 MOONRIVER ST

12008 167TH ST

1271 E IMPERIAL HWY

208 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
287 E SANTAFE CT

3299 HORSELESS CARRIAGE RD STE H
6912 OWENSMOUTH AVE # 103
24735 REDLANDS BLVD SUITE H
1271 E IMPERIAL HWY

222 E LINCOLN AVE

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD

6251 VATCHER DR

3964 BIXBY DR

26247 ENTERPRISE CT

24362 DEL PRADO

2211 E WINSTON RD SUITE A
2323 W12TH ST

3043 TOPAZ LN APT C

22343 LA PALMA AVE 104

809 S LAKEVIEW AVE UNIT E
1679 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # 447
1260 N HANCOCK ST 108

1290 MONTEREY PASS RD

940 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE G
2075 N SHAFFER ST

29702 AVENIDA DE LAS BANDERA
425 W LA CADENA DR # 21

2002 GILLILAN ST

17890 VALLEY BLVD

900 W GLADSTONE ST

1913 E17TH ST # 212

4039 W 107TH ST

4242 SANTA ANA ST

11647 SWINTON AVE

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6631
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3707
LAWNDALE, CA 90260-1544
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ONTARIO, CA 91761-5615
COSTA MESA, CA 92627-2814
ORANGE, CA 92865-4204
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2310
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-5564
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2207
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
COSTA MESA, CA 92626-3408
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840-3708
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-3821
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507
ORANGE, CA 92867-5530
OCEANSIDE, CA 92058-3868
IRWINDALE, CA 91706-2027
WHITTIER, CA 90603

LONG BEACH, CA 90806-1404
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
VISTA, CA 92081-8828
ORANGE, CA 92867-5210
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6731
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3941
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3800
MIRA LOMA, CA 91752-4331
ARTESIA, CA 90701-1822
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6442
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6002
NORCO, CA 92860-3604
CANOGA PARK, CA 91303-2040
LOMA LINDA, CA 92354-4022
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746
ORANGE, CA 92865
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647-6547
LA VERNE, CA 91750-2089
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8412
DANA POINT, CA 92629-2715
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-5539
SANTA ANA, CA 92703-1929
FULLERTON, CA 92831-2379
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-3821
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6739
ATWOOD, CA 92811

ANAHEIM, CA 92807
MONTEREY PARK, CA 91754-3617
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1129
ORANGE, CA 92865-3823
RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688-2614
RIVERSIDE, CA 92501-1230
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2007
BLOOMINGTON, CA 92316-1951
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-1734
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-8627
INGLEWOOD, CA 90304-2013
SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-2557
GRANADA HILLS, CA 91344-3050

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
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Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
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Active
Active
Active
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Active
Active
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Active
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Active
Active
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Active
Active
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714) 998-0286
909) 5764161
310) 946-6688
714) 6666617
909) 786-4230
949) 548-7001
714)282-5700
714) 356-9322
714) 548-8289
714) 801-4462
714) 4030018
714) 2410284
714) 7484259
714)223-0531
714) 624-3692
657) 444-9011
714) 289-1337
760) 400-0999
626) 8136693
562) 907-9600
562) 426-5622
714)292-4910
760) 754-1960
714) 514-5722
714) 974-7171
714) 2379970
714) 577-9090
714) 961-5804
951) 200-5695
562) 489-4220

714)625-8258

951) 284-3456
818) 650-3500
909) 796-2235
714) 728-2822
800) 529-3332
714) 225-8144
714) 488-5615
323) 252-5245
949) 680-4237
949) 235-4205
949) 637-7117
714) 785-3545
714) 321-1182
714) 692-1132
714) 396-5638
714) 579-0600
714) 777-4040
818) 566-1850
800) 995-8878
714) 998-7879
949) 858-1444
951) 662-8769
714) 394-2269
909) 990-0767
909) 592-4321
714) 750-5900
310) 773-8766
760) 603-0961
818) 435-4442



930005349
930005360
930005362
930005337
070990710
930004708
930005345
930002751
930003313
930002167
930005354
930005340
930005338
070114860
930004719
930002153
930004065
930002774
930005355
930001630
930004739
930004004
930002395
930002369
930005371
930005350
930001781
930005339
070171540
930004044

PREFERRED FIRESTOPPING INC.
PREMETER PROTECTION & SURVEILANCE SYSTEMS INC.

PROFESSIONAL FOUNDATION REPAIR & CONSTRUCTION INC.

R & B REINFORCING STEEL CORP.
REECE ENTERPRISES

ROCKWOOD CONSTRUCTION

SANDRA L MANZO

SEA BRIGHT SOLAR

SIERRA INSULATION CONTRACTORS II, LLC
SIGNATURE KITCHEN DESIGN INC
SLRELECTRIC

SMART PACKAGE LLC/MY SMART PACKAGES
SONIA THREADING

SONSHINE RAINBOW ROOFING
SPECTRUM SECURITY SYSTEMS Il
STANLEY ACCESS TECHNOLOGIES LLC.
STRATEX SOLUTIONS, INC.

SWSS ELECTRICAL

TAE GWANG

TAFOYA INC

TCD-SERVICES, INC.

TERRA PAVE, INC.

TIMBERLAND CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
TLP ELECTRIC INTEGRATIONS, INC
TRIPLE A PUMPING & JETTING SERVICES
WALLCRAFT DRYWALL INC

WALLS N EFFECTS

WATER LINE PLUMBING

WEST COAST ENERGY

WHITE MECHANICAL INC.

6/30/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
5/31/2021

1691 JENKS DR

116 W SANTA FE AVE STE B
12812 VALLEY VIEW ST # 31
13581 5TH ST

171 GEMINI AVE

33302 VALLE RD SUITE 125
1271 E IMPERIAL HWY

1785 INDUSTRIAL PARK AVE STE A
120 S WINEVILLE AVE

329 N STATE COLLEGE BLVD
19528 VENTURA BLVD # 176
521 RAMONA ST

1872 N PLACENTIA AVE

27 CANYON RIM RD

302 WKATELLA AVE

8350 SUNLIGHT DR

1938 N BATAVIA ST STE E
13752 HARBOR BLVD

4922 S FIGUEROA ST

11921 FIDEL AVE

670 S JEFFERSON ST SUITE G
12115 RIVERA RD

1400 N KRAEMER BLVD # 1366
2460 N GLASSELL ST #A

1035 N BATAVIA ST

1341 W ARROW HWY

817 S LAKEVIEW AVE #P

297 CARMINE

1180 N FOUNTAIN WAY F
27221 BURBANK

CORONA, CA 92880-2514
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5651
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92845-2512
CHINO, CA 91710-5166

BREA, CA 92821-3702

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO, CA 92675-4863
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746
REDLANDS, CA 92374-2801
ONTARIO, CA 91761-8639
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2915
TARZANA, CA 91356-2900
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5700
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
POMONA, CA 91766-4704
ORANGE, CA 92867-4766
FISHERS, IN 46037-6700
ORANGE, CA 928654140
GARDEN GROVE, CA 928434046
LOS ANGELES, CA 90037-3344
WHITTIER, CA 90605-3808
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638
WHITTIER, CA 90606-2601
PLACENTIA, CA 92871-1458
ORANGE, CA 92865

ORANGE, CA 92867-5503

SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-2330
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6712
IRVINE, CA 92618

ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2013
FOOTHILL RANCH, CA 92610-2500

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(951) 735-3725
(657) 444-7233
(800) 926-0058
(909) 591-1726
(714) 879-1588
(949) 767-6003

(909) 335-0820
(614) 221-3241
(714) 533-9595
(818) 454-5747
(510) 556-6090
(714) 203-1873
(909) 622-8761
(714) 633-1499
(317) 572-1915
(714) 456-9191
(714) 582-3909
(323) 233-2882
(562) 676-5427
(714) 646-9150
(562) 693-7283
(714) 579-3710
(714) 921-8168
(714) 628-0900



