

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930004707	3-D CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	5/31/2021	780 S VAN BUREN ST SUITE F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6631	Active	(714) 998-0286
930005361	ACE PORCELAIN	12/31/2020	1062 MARINA DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3707	Active	(909) 576-4161
930005353	ACTION 1 CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2021	14719 HAWTHORNE BLVD # 205	LAWNDALE, CA 90260-1544	Active	(310) 946-6688
922464695	ADVANCED MOBILE HOME SERVICE	5/31/2021	940 S PLACENTIA V	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 666-6617
930004067	AIR CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.	5/31/2021	1940 S GROVE AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91761-5615	Active	(909) 786-4230
930005336	AMBURGEY CARICH CONSTRUCTION INC.	6/30/2021	149 BROADWAY	COSTA MESA, CA 92627-2814	Active	(949) 548-7001
930005369	AMERICAN CONTRACTORS, INC	6/30/2021	404 W BLUERIDGE AVE	ORANGE, CA 92865-4204	Active	(714) 282-5700
930001784	AMERICOOOL HEATING & AIR	5/31/2021	638 JOAN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2310	Active	(714) 356-9322
930005366	APEC DEVELOPMENT GROUPE CSLB #862162	6/30/2021	9191 BOLSA AVE # 206	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-5564	Active	(714) 548-8289
930005358	BARBARA R. JENNINGS	12/31/2020	214 W BORROMEO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2207	Active	(714) 801-4462
930005372	BEAUTY AND BROWS BY KAYLA	12/31/2020	620 N ROSE DR SUITE 132	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 403-0018
930004041	BENRICH SERVICE COMPANY	5/31/2021	3190 AIRPORT LOOP DR STE G	COSTA MESA, CA 92626-3408	Active	(714) 241-0284
922466495	BONILLA ROOFING	6/30/2021	12002 MORGAN LN	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840-3708	Active	(714) 748-4259
922465929	BROWN CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION	5/31/2021	1961 E MIRALOMA C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 223-0531
930004370	BRUCE SPIELBUEHLER	6/30/2021	22343 LA PALMA AVE #124	YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-3821	Active	(714) 624-3692
930005359	CA SUCCULENT GARDEN	12/31/2020	310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507	Active	(657) 444-9011
930004059	CALIFORNIA CUSTOM ENTRANCE SYSTEMS, INC.	5/31/2021	1040 N BATAVIA ST UNIT C	ORANGE, CA 92867-5530	Active	(714) 289-1337
930004693	CALIFORNIA FIRE STOP, INC.	5/31/2021	106 COPPERWOOD WAY STE F	OCEANSIDE, CA 92058-3868	Active	(760) 400-0999
930002837	CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & DATA, INC.	6/30/2021	5454 DIAZ ST	IRVINDALE, CA 91706-2027	Active	(626) 813-6693
071210100	D H ROOFING INC.	6/30/2021	10113 SCOTT AVE	WHITTIER, CA 90603	Active	(562) 907-9600
930004331	DEL MAR LANDSCAPING LLC	6/30/2021	820 W 29TH ST	LONG BEACH, CA 90806-1404	Active	(562) 426-5622
930005347	DENISE RAMIREZ HAIR	12/31/2020	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	Active	(714) 292-4910
930004749	ECO WATER OF SAN DIEGO	6/30/2021	2241 LA MIRADA DR	VISTA, CA 92081-8828	Active	(760) 754-1960
930002849	ECO-TECH ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC.	6/30/2021	2634 E COOLIDGE AVE	ORANGE, CA 92867-5210	Active	(714) 514-5722
922464897	ELLJAY ACOUSTICS, INC	5/31/2021	511 CAMERON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425	Active	(714) 974-7171
922465588	FACILITY SOLUTION GROUP INC	5/31/2021	801 RICHFIELD RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6731	Active	(714) 237-9970
930003867	FCPP (FIRST CHOICE PHYSICIAN PARTNERS)	6/28/2021	1275 N ROSE DR STE 118	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3941	Active	(714) 577-9090
930000700	FIRST CHOICE PHYSICIAN PARTNERS	6/28/2021	1325 N ROSE DR STE. 210	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3800	Active	(714) 961-5804
930005333	FLUFFY BY NATURE PET GROOMING LLC	12/31/2020	6877 MOONRIVER ST	MIRA LOMA, CA 91752-4331	Active	(951) 200-5695
930005363	FORREST WOOD WORKING	6/30/2021	12008 167TH ST	ARTESIA, CA 90701-1822	Active	(562) 489-4220
930005343	FUSAKO BATEMAN	12/31/2020	1271 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746	Active	
930004703	GOLDEN STATE CONSTRUCTORS	5/31/2021	208 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6442	Active	(714) 625-8258
930005334	GREENSOCKS DESIGN	12/31/2020	287 E SANTA FE CT	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6002	Active	
930004066	GUY YOCOM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	5/31/2021	3299 HORSELESS CARRIAGE RD STE H	NORCO, CA 92860-3604	Active	(951) 284-3456
930005351	IMPERIAL ELECTRIC	6/30/2021	6912 OWENSMOUTH AVE # 103	CANOGA PARK, CA 91303-2040	Active	(818) 650-3500
930004714	INLAND EMPIRE ELECTRIC CO.	5/31/2021	24735 REDLANDS BLVD SUITE H	LOMA LINDA, CA 92354-4022	Active	(909) 796-2235
930005365	JESSICA VASQUEZ	12/31/2020	1271 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746	Active	(714) 728-2822
090193480	JUAN CRUZ GARDENING	12/31/2020	222 E LINCOLN AVE	ORANGE, CA 92865	Active	(800) 529-3332
930005364	KATELIN SWINFARD	12/31/2020	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	Active	(714) 225-8144
930001194	KENNAH CONSTRUCTION INC	6/30/2021	6251 VATCHER DR	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647-6547	Active	(714) 488-5615
930005342	KONSTRUCT INC	6/30/2021	3964 BIXBY DR	LA VERNE, CA 91750-2089	Active	(323) 252-5245
930005367	LA STRADA CONTRACTING CO	6/30/2021	26247 ENTERPRISE CT	LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8412	Active	(949) 680-4237
930005341	LARSON DESIGN & CONSULTING	6/30/2021	24362 DEL PRADO	DANA POINT, CA 92629-2715	Active	(949) 235-4205
922465927	LIQUID PLUMBING	6/30/2021	2211 E WINSTON RD SUITE A	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-5539	Active	(949) 637-7117
930004577	LUIS MENDOZA ROOFING INC.	6/30/2021	2323 W 12TH ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92703-1929	Active	(714) 785-3545
702480030	MARIO BRODER	12/31/2020	3043 TOPAZ LN APT C	FULLERTON, CA 92831-2379	Active	(714) 321-1182
070162670	MASTERPIECE POOLS & SPAS	6/30/2021	22343 LA PALMA AVE 104	YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-3821	Active	(714) 692-1132
930005352	MASTERS AUTO CARE LLC	12/31/2020	809 S LAKEVIEW AVE UNIT E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6739	Active	(714) 396-5638
930002337	MATERIAL REPAIR SPECIALISTS, INC.	5/31/2021	1679 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # 447	ATWOOD, CA 92811	Active	(714) 579-0600
070233380	MCCORMACK ROOFING CO.	6/30/2021	1260 N HANCOCK ST 108	ANAHEIM, CA 92807	Active	(714) 777-4040
930003670	MEGAHERTZ ELECTRIC SIGN INC	6/30/2021	1290 MONTEREY PASS RD	MONTEREY PARK, CA 91754-3617	Active	(818) 566-1850
930004725	METROPOLITAN HIGH PERFORMANCE WINDOWS	5/31/2021	940 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE G	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1129	Active	(800) 995-8878
930005346	MIGHTY DUJTS	6/30/2021	2075 N SHAFFER ST	ORANGE, CA 92865-3823	Active	(714) 998-7879
930005370	MISSION VIEJO AMAMENTAL IRON, INC.	6/30/2021	29702 AVENIDA DE LAS BANDERA	RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688-2614	Active	(949) 858-1444
930003020	MYERS ELECTRIC	6/30/2021	425 W LA CADENA DR # 21	RIVERSIDE, CA 92501-1230	Active	(951) 662-8769
930005344	OC IRON GYM	12/31/2020	2002 GILLILAN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2007	Active	(714) 394-2269
930000834	OPTIMUM, INC	6/30/2021	17890 VALLEY BLVD	BLOOMINGTON, CA 92316-1951	Active	(909) 990-0767
922466788	PACIFIC WEST SPACE COMMUNICATION INC	6/30/2021	900 W GLADSTONE ST	SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-1734	Active	(909) 592-4321
930005335	PARKE CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2021	1913 E 17TH ST # 212	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-8627	Active	(714) 750-5900
930005356	PAYERAS SERVICE	12/31/2020	4039 W 107TH ST	INGLEWOOD, CA 90304-2013	Active	(310) 773-8766
930004027	PETROCHEM MATERIALS INNOVATION, LLC	5/31/2021	4242 SANTA ANA ST	SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-2557	Active	(760) 603-0961
930005357	PLATINUM REPAIR INC	6/30/2021	11647 SWINTON AVE	GRANADA HILLS, CA 91344-3050	Active	(818) 435-4442

930005349	PREFERRED FIRESTOPPING INC.	6/30/2021	1691 JENKS DR	CORONA, CA 92880-2514	Active	(951) 735-3725
930005360	PREMETER PROTECTION & SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS INC.	12/31/2020	116 W SANTA FE AVE STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5651	Active	(657) 444-7233
930005362	PROFESSIONAL FOUNDATION REPAIR & CONSTRUCTION INC.	6/30/2021	12812 VALLEY VIEW ST # 31	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92845-2512	Active	(800) 926-0058
930005337	R & B REINFORCING STEEL CORP.	6/30/2021	13581 5TH ST	CHINO, CA 91710-5166	Active	(909) 591-1726
070990710	REECE ENTERPRISES	5/31/2021	171 GEMINI AVE	BREA, CA 92821-3702	Active	(714) 879-1588
930004708	ROCKWOOD CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2021	33302 VALLE RD SUITE 125	SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO, CA 92675-4863	Active	(949) 767-6003
930005345	SANDRA L MANZO	12/31/2020	1271 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746	Active	
930002751	SEA BRIGHT SOLAR	6/30/2021	1785 INDUSTRIAL PARK AVE STE A	REDLANDS, CA 92374-2801	Active	(909) 335-0820
930003313	SIERRA INSULATION CONTRACTORS II, LLC	6/30/2021	120 S WINEVILLE AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91761-8639	Active	(614) 221-3241
930002167	SIGNATURE KITCHEN DESIGN INC	6/30/2021	329 N STATE COLLEGE BLVD	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2915	Active	(714) 533-9595
930005354	SLR ELECTRIC	6/30/2021	19528 VENTURA BLVD # 176	TARZANA, CA 91356-2900	Active	(818) 454-5747
930005340	SMART PACKAGE LLC/MY SMART PACKAGES	12/31/2020	521 RAMONA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5700	Active	(510) 556-6090
930005338	SONIA THREADING	12/31/2020	1872 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	Active	(714) 203-1873
070114860	SONSHINE RAINBOW ROOFING	6/30/2021	27 CANYON RIM RD	POMONA, CA 91766-4704	Active	(909) 622-8761
930004719	SPECTRUM SECURITY SYSTEMS II	6/30/2021	302 W KATELLA AVE	ORANGE, CA 92867-4766	Active	(714) 633-1499
930002153	STANLEY ACCESS TECHNOLOGIES LLC.	5/31/2021	8350 SUNLIGHT DR	FISHERS, IN 46037-6700	Active	(317) 572-1915
930004065	STRATEX SOLUTIONS, INC.	5/31/2021	1938 N BATAVIA ST STE E	ORANGE, CA 92865-4140	Active	(714) 456-9191
930002774	SWSS ELECTRICAL	6/30/2021	13752 HARBOR BLVD	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-4046	Active	(714) 582-3909
930005355	TAE GWANG	6/30/2021	4922 S FIGUEROA ST	LOS ANGELES, CA 90037-3344	Active	(323) 233-2882
930001630	TAFOYA INC	6/30/2021	11921 FIDEL AVE	WHITTIER, CA 90605-3808	Active	(562) 676-5427
930004739	TCD-SERVICES, INC.	5/31/2021	670 S JEFFERSON ST SUITE G	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638	Active	(714) 646-9150
930004004	TERRA PAVE, INC.	5/31/2021	12115 RIVERA RD	WHITTIER, CA 90606-2601	Active	(562) 693-7283
930002395	TIMBERLAND CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	5/31/2021	1400 N KRAEMER BLVD # 1366	PLACENTIA, CA 92871-1458	Active	(714) 579-3710
930002369	TLP ELECTRIC INTEGRATIONS, INC	5/31/2021	2460 N GLASSELL ST #A	ORANGE, CA 92865	Active	(714) 921-8168
930005371	TRIPLE A PUMPING & JETTING SERVICES	6/30/2021	1035 N BATAVIA ST	ORANGE, CA 92867-5503	Active	(714) 628-0900
930005350	WALLCRAFT DRYWALL INC	6/30/2021	1341 W ARROW HWY	SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-2330	Active	
930001781	WALLS N EFFECTS	5/31/2021	817 S LAKEVIEW AVE #P	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6712	Active	(714) 936-0066
930005339	WATER LINE PLUMBING	6/30/2021	297 CARMINE	IRVINE, CA 92618	Active	(949) 501-5395
070171540	WEST COAST ENERGY	6/30/2021	1180 N FOUNTAIN WAY F	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2013	Active	(714) 630-6330
930004044	WHITE MECHANICAL INC.	5/31/2021	27221 BURBANK	FOOTHILL RANCH, CA 92610-2500	Active	(949) 521-6069